OSMOTIZED WATERfrom 3 to 40 l/h
AUTWOMATIC PLUS RO / UV
Compact, versatile and efficient:
the equipment that fits all your needs
The Autwomatic Plus RO produces and dis-
penses Osmotized Water with production
versions of 3, 5, 10, 20 and 40 liters per hour,
guaranteeing the following quality:
OSMOTIZED WATER
Conductivity <98% Rejection of
tap water
TOC¹ <30 ppb
Bacterial count¹ <0.01 cfu/ml
Particles
> 0.22 µm/ml¹ <1
Production flow rate 3 - 5 - 10 - 20 - 40 l/h
1. UV version: These values are typical and may vary depen-
ding on the nature and concentration of contaminants in the
Tap water.
Versions
MODEL REFERENCE FLOW RATE
PRODUCTION
CONSUMPTION
RECOMMENDED
Autwomatic Plus RO 3 QRO03DP 3 l/h 30 l/day
Autwomatic Plus RO 5 QRO05DP 5 l/h 50 l/day
Autwomatic Plus RO 10 QRO10DP 10 l/h 100 l/day
Autwomatic Plus RO 20  QRO20DP 20 l/h 200 l/day
Autwomatic Plus RO 40 QRO40DP 40 l/h 400 l/day
Autwomatic Plus RO UV 3 QRO03DPUV 3 l/h 30 l/day
Autwomatic Plus RO UV 5 QRO05DPUV 5 l/h 50 l/day
Autwomatic Plus RO UV 10 QRO10DPUV 10 l/h 100 l/day
Autwomatic Plus RO UV 20 QRO20DPUV 20 l/h 200 l/day
Autwomatic Plus RO UV 40 QRO40DPUV 40 l/h 400 l/day
TANK OPTIONS2 REFERENCE
Pressurized 30 L 70220
Pressurized 50 L 70230
2. The system allows the combination of several tanks.